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GHS Govt. College, Sujangarh 

1 

Cutoff : 74.80% 

4 

Application ID 

6 

B.Sc. -1 (BIO) General Merit List - I 
Session 2023-24 

123414567522030 NANDINI SWAMI 

123874007622034 PAWAN SWAMI 
123865347622082 JAISHREE BHARGAW 
123537775822036 NISHA SUTHAR 
123210073222067 RAKSHA CHHAPOLA 

123291132222016 |SUMAN KANSOTIYA 
123332528822060 SUNITA JAT 

123356218222052 KAVITA BJARANIYA 
123544042722012SARITA THOLIYA 

123418132022093 HIMANSHU SAINI 
123481094622032 KHUSHBU SONIWAL 
123689773622040 ANKITA PAREEK 
123325915022092 Kumkum Sharma 
123478975422052 MANISHA PARIHAR 
123466526822040 MITALI SAINI 

123575878522000 KRITIKA BAGRA 
-123493308922060 RONAK JAGWANI 

123138513622028 |SARITA KALWA 
123247788022030 ANURADHA SARAN 

123914621322045 TANU SHREE GURJAR 
123242930322041 VIRENDRA SARAN 

123209632222020 POONAM JAT 
123567171122058 PRIYANKA PRAJAPAT 

Name of Applicant Father's Name 

|123902564222000KOMAL RATHORE 
123192465422011 NIKITA KANWAR 

3 123729096022020 BHAVNA 

Application ID Name of Applicant 

|123982202222064 |KASAK KANWAR 
5 123936991522058 VARSHA PAREEK 

PRINCIPAL 

|123286611122026 DEEPAK PAREEK 

RADHA KRISHAN DASS SWAMI 

SUKHDEV SWAMI 
JAIRAJ BHARGAW 
MAHENDRA KUMAR SUTHAR 

ASHOK KUMAR CHHAPOLA 

MOOLCHAND KANSOTIYA 
|Ashok Kumar Jat 

VIMAL BIJARANIYA 

|AIDANA RAM 

B.SC. -I (BIO) EWS Merit List - I 

DEEPCHAND SANKHALA 

MANAK CHAND SONIWAL 

RAM KUMAR PAREEK 

|Suresh Kumar Sharma 
MAHAVEER SINGH 

VIDYA PRAKASH SAINI 

|SHYAM SUNDAR BAGRA 
NAND LAL JAGWANI 

RATANLAL KALWA 
PADAMA RAM SARAN 

BABU LAL GURAJR 
BHAGIRATH RAM 

HANUMAN RAM 

ONKAR MAL PRAJAPAT 

Father's Name 

REWANT SINGH 
DEEP SINGH BHATI 
SITA RAM 
UPENDRA SINGH 
NORATAN MAL 

GOVIND PRASAD PAREEK 

Category 
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OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

|SC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

SC 

General 

OBC 

OBC 
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OBC 

|SC 
|OBC 
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MBC 

|OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

Category 

General 

Date - 21/07/2023 
Gen Percen BonTot. 
der tage. us(%|Perc. 

General 

F |95.8 3 

M 
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F 

F 

F 

F 

F 89.8 3 

F 
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M 

F 

F 

M 
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|97.2 

General F 

F 89.2 3 92.2 

|92.6 3 

90.8 
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90.2 |3 

89.4 

91.2 

|87.4 

88.8 3 

|87 
|86.2 

|87.4 3 

|85.6 
87.6 

84.4 

wo 

85.8 3 

|84.2 

|86.6 

www 

83.4 

83.2 

3 

84.2 3 

81.4 

|79 

|78.6 

3 

76.2 

74.8 

3 

3 

82.4 3 

3 

3 

3 

98.8 

3 

97.2 

cONVENOR 

|95.6 

93.8 

93.2 

|92.8 

|92.4 

91.8 

|91.2 
90.4 

90.4 

90 

89.2 

Date - 21/07/2023 
Gen Percen Bon Tot. 
der tage. us(9% Perc. 

88.8 

88.6 

87.6 

87.4 

87.2 

87.2 

86.6 

86.4 

|86.2 

85.4 

84.4 
82 

81.6 

79.2 

|74.8 
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GHS Govt. College, Sujangarh 

Application ID 

|Sr.No 

123132282022011 YOGITA JAKHAR 
123692017522019 Krishna Saini 
|123613127622049 Nityam Jangir 
|123182587822087 KHUSHBOO PRAJAPAT 
123994834322010 PRIYANKA JAKHAR 
123666141622079 KOMAL TANWAR 
123855531922050 SAWITRI KALWANIYA 
123574169322061 MINAKSHI CHOUDHARY 
123117058322077 BHUMIKA RAV 
123953960922059 |SONIYA KHAN 
123942620022098 VAISHALI PRAJAPATI 
123142957022080 POONAM SWAMI 
|123846698322058 OMNATH SIDH 

Application ID 

Cutoff : 69.20% 

B.Sc. -I (BIO) OBC Merit List - I 

Name of Applicant 

Application ID 

123578940822054 |SARITA MEGHWAL 
123922680422093 MADHU REGAR 
123373138422056 RAHUL KHINCHI 

123241904522037 PANKAJ KUMAR 
123990095022046 MONIKA KANSOTIYA 
|123789262722036 SARITA SAMARIYA 
123800821622088 VINOD KANSOTIYA 
|123269424522055 SWATI MEGHWAL 
123266757722084 POOJA BHATI 
123838062722040 LALITA MEGHWAL 

PRINCIPAL 

Session 2023-24 

Name of Applicant 

123819641022051 |ANIL 

123351897922064 BHARAT RAIKA 
123179508322064 ANITA RAIKA 

Name of Applicant 

Father's Name 

MOBHARAM JAKHAR 

Surya Prakash 
|Shankar Lal Jangir 
DINESH KUMAR 

BHANWAR LAL JAKHAR 

GAJANAND TANWAR 

JALU RAM 
MOHANLAL 

B.Sc. -I (BIO) SC Merit List - I 

BHAGIRATH RAV 

MOHAMMED YUNUS KHAN 

DHANRAJ PRAJAPATI 

MOHAN GIRI 

REVANT NATH 

Father's Name 

PRABHU RAM 

Amar Chand Regar 
SURESH KUMAR 

DANARAM MEGHWAL 

Lalchand 

Radhe Shyam 
BIRBAL KANSOTIYA 

CHIMANARAM MEGHWAL 

JALA RAM MEGHWAL 

B.Sc. -1 (BIO) MBC Merit List -I 

RAMCHANDRA MEGHWAL 

Father's Name 

RANVEER RAIKA 
RAJU RAM RAIKA 
MANI RAM 

Date -21/07/2023 
Categ Gen Percen Bonus Tot. 

der tage.( (%) ory 
OBC F 83.2 
OBC M 
OBC M |86 
OBC F |83 
OBC |82.8 3 
OBC F 82.8 3 

OBC M 

OBC F 82.6 3 

OBC F |82.4 
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OBC F 81.4 3 

OBC F 81.2 3 
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MBC F 69.6 3 
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|85.4 

|84.6 
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84 

86 
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84.4 

83.4 

80 

|79.6 

79.4 

75.2 

Date - 21/07/2023 
Categ Gen Percen Bonus(lTot. 
ory der tage.( %) 
MBC M |75.6 0 

|73.8 
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